
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, R
LINE 50 FT, N 236.5 FT, W PARALL
128 FT FOR POB, CONT W 276 FT, N

HOLMGREN HARLAN SHAWN
240 NW LAGUNA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-3S-17-05542-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

21317.00 1.00/

04/29/2025 MLU

09/03/2015 DF 1.30 10,725 0 0 10,725

STANDARD
2

45,705
0

10,725
56,430
2,636
53,794

0
53,794
56,430

0

52,239

1395/0269 9/24/2019 TD U I 18 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

HARLAN SHAWN HOLMGR

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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PAGE 1 of 1 2

HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,194 54.5292 58.89 70,315 1958 1958 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 868

BAS 868 100 868 33,226

FOP 160 30 48 1,838

UOP 40 20 8 306

UST 80 45 36 1,378

UST 520 45 234 8,957

1,668 1,194 45,705

BAS= W16 UST= N8 W10 S8 E10$ W10 UOP= N8 W5 S8 E5$ W5 S7 UST=
W26 S20 E26 N20 $ S21 FOP=  S10 E16 N10 W16 $ E31 N28$.

BAS

16105

7

21

31

28

UST 8

10

8

10

UOP 8

5

8

5

UST

26

20

26

20

FOP10

16

10

16

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.30 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 11,000.00 8,250.00 10,725


